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 15 11437 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY  5District 31 O  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 11438 ARCHDALE TRINITY  1District 31 O  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 11439 ASHEBORO  1District 31 O  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 11442 COLERIDGE  7District 31 O  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 11448 FARMER  0District 31 O  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 11452 GRAYS CHAPEL  8District 31 O  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 11453 GREENSBORO  4District 31 O  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 11458 GREENSBORO HAMILTON LAKES  13District 31 O  1  1  33 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 13 11459 HIGH POINT  11District 31 O  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 11462 JULIAN  5District 31 O  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 11465 EDEN  9District 31 O  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 11466 LIBERTY  4District 31 O  3  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 11467 MADISON  5District 31 O  2  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 11468 MAYODAN  9District 31 O  5  7  21 1  0  0 4  3  0  0

 18 11469 MC LEANSVILLE  11District 31 O  4  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 11479 REIDSVILLE  5District 31 O  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 11485 JAMESTOWN  2District 31 O  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 11493 ALBEMARLE  3District 31 O  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 11511 INDIAN TRAIL  0District 31 O  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 11519 WEST STANLY  2District 31 O  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 11526 GREATER MONROE  3District 31 O  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 11527 UNIONVILLE  6District 31 O  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 11534 NORWOOD  1District 31 O  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 11535 OAKBORO  4District 31 O  4  4  13 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 11547 WADESBORO  3District 31 O  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 11552 WINGATE  4District 31 O  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 11553 ABERDEEN  9District 31 O  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 11554 BISCOE  1District 31 O  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 11558 CANDOR  0District 31 O  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11567 ELLERBE  5District 31 O  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 11575 HAMLET  9District 31 O  2  4  21 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 11592 ROCKINGHAM  5District 31 O  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 71 11597 SANFORD  22District 31 O  3  3  93 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 11602 TROY  9District 31 O  8  8  22 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 18 11603 VASS  24District 31 O  11  11  42 0  1  0 9  2  0  0

 2 11613 CARRBORO  0District 31 O  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 11619 CREEDMOOR  0District 31 O  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 11620 DURHAM  12District 31 O  2  2  49 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 11627 GOLDSTON  5District 31 O  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 11636 MONCURE  5District 31 O  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 11638 OXFORD  4District 31 O  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 11648 SILER CITY  23District 31 O  1  1  34 1  8  0 1  0  1  0

 8 11649 SOUTH CHATHAM L C  0District 31 O  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 45091 WAXHAW  15District 31 O  5  5  25 2  0  0 5  0  2  0

 8 49293 PLEASANT GARDEN  10District 31 O  6  6  18 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 53290 OAK RIDGE  14District 31 O  7  7  28 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 12 109396 BROADWAY  13District 31 O  6  6  25 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 4 137688 GUILFORD COUNTY WIDE CYBER  29District 31 O  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 143319 North Moore  11District 31 O  3  3  17 2  0  0 3  0  2  0

 7 171743 Scotland County  12District 31 O  3  3  19 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 182193 Randleman Community  8District 31 O  7  7  17 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 7 190639 Person County  18District 31 O  4  4  25 2  0  0 2  2  1  1

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 639  1,028 389
 52

 126  129  9  9  0106 23  6  2
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